
AIRCRAFT WEIGHT & BALANCE (SCHEDULE) 
Course : DETAIL OUTLINE. 

NOTES 

1. Break time – 1000H – 1030H. 
2. Lunch time – 1230H – 1400H except Friday. 
3. Class will be conducted at class room.

TIME 

DAY

0900 

1000 
1000 

1030

1030 

1130

1130 

1230

1230 

1400

1400 

1500

1500   

1600

DAY 1 
COURSE INTRODUCTION 

AIRCRAFT WEIGHT AND BALANCE  
THEORY 
(1 HOUR) B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

DOCUMENTATIONS AND 
MATHEMATICS IN AIRCRAFT 

WEIGHT & BALANCE 
(2 HOURS) L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

AIRCRAFT 
WEIGHING 

PREPARATION & 
PROCEDURE 

(1 HOUR)

THE LIMITATIONS OF 
AIRCRAFT WEIGHT 

AND BALANCE 
(OPERATIONAL 

ISSUES) 
(1 HOUR)

DAY 2  

0900 

1100 
1130 

1230
1430 

1530

1530   

1600

THE PRACTICAL OF AIRCRAFT 
WEIGHING (HANGAR) 

(2 HOUR) 

THE WEIGHING REPORTS 
(PRACTICAL) 

(1 HOUR) 

THE WEIGHT 
SCHEDULE  

(PRACTICAL) 
(1 HOUR)

CLOSING CEREMONY 
(30 MIN)


