## **AIRCRAFT WEIGHT & BALANCE (SCHEDULE)**

**Course: DETAIL OUTLINE.** 

## **NOTES**

TIME	0900	1000	1030	1130	1230	1400	1500
DAY	1000	1030	1130	1230	1400	1500	1600
DAY 1	COURSE INTRODUCTION AIRCRAFT WEIGHT AND BALANCE THEORY (1 HOUR)	B R	DOCUMENTATIONS AND MATHEMATICS IN AIRCRAFT WEIGHT & BALANCE (2 HOURS)		L	AIRCRAFT WEIGHING PREPARATION & PROCEDURE (1 HOUR)	THE LIMITATIONS OF AIRCRAFT WEIGHT AND BALANCE (OPERATIONAL ISSUES) (1 HOUR)
	0900	E	1130		N	1430	1530
DAY 2	1100	Α		1230	С	1530	1600
	THE PRACTICAL OF AIRCRAFT WEIGHING (HANGAR) (2 HOUR)	К	(PRAC	ING REPORTS CTICAL) IOUR)	Н	THE WEIGHT SCHEDULE (PRACTICAL) (1 HOUR)	CLOSING CEREMONY (30 MIN)

- 1. Break time 1000H 1030H.
- Lunch time 1230H 1400H except Friday. Class will be conducted at class room.